Turning Copper into Gold
ANDA Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office :  E-36, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar- IV, New Delhi – 110024, INDIA
Phone : +91 11 41323629, +91 93 502 57173
E-mail : Info@andatelecomindia.com         URL : www.andatelecomindia.com
AT-OFE-850GIS 1000Mbps Media Converter
AT-OFE-850GS       AT-OFE-850GIS
Overview

Size: 70mm(L) X 86mm(W) X 26mm(H)   (External Power Supply)
         173mm(L) X 109mm(W) X 26mm(H)  (Inside Power Supply)
Order Information
Part No Description of product
External power supply series
AT-OFE-850GMM 10M/100M/1000M bps,Mulitmode,850 nm,0-5 KM
AT-OFE-850GS-20 10M/100M/1000M bps, Single mode dual fiber ,1300nm,0-20KM,SC
AT-OFE-850GISGIS-20 10M/100M/1000M bps, Single mode single fiber,1300nm,0-40KM,SC
AT-OFE-850GISGIS-40 10M/100M/1000M bps, Single mode,1550nm(DFB laser),0-40KM,SC
AT-OFE-850GISGIS-80 10M/100M/1000M bps, Single mode,1550nm(DFB laser),0-80KM,SC